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Description

200005150001
60031

05/15/2000
02:09:38

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COWLEY,
ARCHIE

200101160000
15621

01/16/2001
01:02:06

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANNER,
KATHERINE

200102220000
61601

02/22/2001
11:02:08

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODALL,
RANDALL

200111130004
90591

11/13/2001
01:49:16

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
BRIAN

200308140005
37300

08/14/2003
03:07:00

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WERGIN,
JASON

200401120000
20670

01/12/2004
02:24:00

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
LAURA

200401120000
20680

01/12/2004
02:24:00

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JURGENS,
CHARLES

200401120000
20690

01/12/2004
02:24:00

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNT,
EDWARD

200406150003
21710

06/15/2004
08:48:00

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEMOSS,
CHRIS

200506020002
65550

06/02/2005
08:16:39

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
HENRY

23 39 Lot#:411
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

200509090004
67330

09/09/2005
10:01:07

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISHEE, JASON

200510040005
15950

10/04/2005
10:42:44

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WERGIN
JASON

200308140005
37300

200510100005
26180

10/10/2005
10:45:14

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRADER,
JUSTIN

30 25 Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 5TH
SECTOR

200601260000
43700

01/26/2006
01:37:31

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLENQUES
T JAMES

27 100 Lot#:118
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1



200606230003
02900

06/23/2006
01:14:00

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOWDLE
WILLIAM

200509270005
01540

200607060003
21490

07/06/2006
08:26:26

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEMOSS
CHRIS

200406150003
21710

200702260000
87060

02/26/2007
01:16:21

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOWLER,
FRANK JR

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200704090001
60660

04/09/2007
10:43:11

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BASS,
STEVEN

36 6 Lot#:97
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2

200707060003
20720

07/06/2007
02:47:48

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRADER,
JUSTIN

200510100005
26180

200712050005
50050

12/05/2007
09:26:10

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK
TORRENCE

200606070002
68890

200803110000
99650

03/11/2008
12:39:34

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUNT
EDWARD

200401120000
20690

200901120000
09420

01/12/2009
12:40:22

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRENTICE,
ANTHONY

Other:SEE
INST

200901260000
24890

01/26/2009
03:22:13

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CRYSTAL

Lot#:676
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE SEC
03

200903200001
04460

03/20/2009
11:32:20

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
EVANGELINE

Other:SEE
INST

200906290002
48760

06/29/2009
10:50:16

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS
JAMES

Lot#:40 Blk:1
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
3RD SECTOR
PHASE 2

200906290002
48760

06/29/2009
10:50:16

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS
JAMES

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200908120003
09770

08/12/2009
10:53:53

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FULGHAN
FREDERICK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200910230004
00050

10/23/2009
02:16:59

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON
JASON

Lot#:7
Sub:HILL TOP
ESTATES RE
RECORDED



200911160004
26020

11/16/2009
01:14:36

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CREAR
ALTOVISE

38 45 Lot#:368
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12A

200912210004
65550

12/21/2009
02:45:00

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAUGH
BRENT

Lot#:8 Blk:B
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION


