Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Inde	ex Type= F	inancing	Statement	s; Name=	CASTLE	CREDIT C	ORPORA	TION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200005150001 60031	05/15/2000 02:09:38	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COWLEY, ARCHIE						
200101160000 15621	01/16/2001 01:02:06	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANNER, KATHERINE						
200102220000 61601	02/22/2001 11:02:08	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODALL, RANDALL						
200111130004 90591	11/13/2001 01:49:16	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, BRIAN						
200308140005 37300	08/14/2003 03:07:00	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WERGIN, JASON						
200401120000 20670	01/12/2004 02:24:00	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, LAURA						
200401120000 20680	01/12/2004 02:24:00	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JURGENS, CHARLES						
200401120000 20690	01/12/2004 02:24:00	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNT, EDWARD						
200406150003 21710	06/15/2004 08:48:00	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEMOSS, CHRIS						
200506020002 65550	06/02/2005 08:16:39	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, HENRY			23	39		Lot#:411 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
200509090004 67330	09/09/2005 10:01:07	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISHEE, JASON						
200510040005 15950	10/04/2005 10:42:44	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WERGIN JASON					200308140005 37300	
200510100005 26180	10/10/2005 10:45:14	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRADER, JUSTIN			30	25		Book:30 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE FOREST 5TH SECTOR
200601260000 43700	01/26/2006 01:37:31	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLENQUES T JAMES			27	100		Lot#:118 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1

200606230003 02900	06/23/2006 01:14:00	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOWDLE WILLIAM				200509270005 01540	
200607060003 21490	07/06/2006 08:26:26	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEMOSS CHRIS				200406150003 21710	
200702260000 87060	02/26/2007 01:16:21	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOWLER, FRANK JR					Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200704090001 60660	04/09/2007 10:43:11	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BASS, STEVEN		36	6		Lot#:97 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2
200707060003 20720	07/06/2007 02:47:48	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRADER, JUSTIN				200510100005 26180	
200712050005 50050	12/05/2007 09:26:10	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLARK TORRENCE				200606070002 68890	
200803110000 99650	03/11/2008 12:39:34	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUNT EDWARD				200401120000 20690	
200901120000 09420	01/12/2009 12:40:22	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRENTICE, ANTHONY					Other:SEE INST
200901260000 24890	01/26/2009 03:22:13	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CRYSTAL					Lot#:676 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SEC 03
200903200001 04460	03/20/2009 11:32:20	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, EVANGELINE					Other:SEE INST
200906290002 48760	06/29/2009 10:50:16	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS JAMES					Lot#:40 Blk:1 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2
200906290002 48760	06/29/2009 10:50:16	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS JAMES					Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200908120003 09770	08/12/2009 10:53:53	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FULGHAN FREDERICK					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200910230004 00050	10/23/2009 02:16:59	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON JASON					Lot#:7 Sub:HILL TOP ESTATES RE RECORDED

	01:14:36	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N		CREAR ALTOVISE		38	45	Lot#:368 Book:38 Pg:45 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 12A
	02:45:00	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	BAUGH BRENT				Lot#:8 Blk:B Sub:WILMONT SUBDIVISION